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State/ Org Contact Title Email 

Bahrain 

Mr. Abdulla Isa Yateem Computer Network Administrator Abdulla.yateem@mtt.gov.bh 

Mr. Ali Darwish Asad Computer Network Administrator Adali@mtt.gov.bh 

Mr. Jamal Hassan Mohamed Sr. Aeronautical Telecommunication Specialist Jamal.mohamed@mtt.gov.bh 

Mr. Mohammed Jassim Faraj Aeronautical Communication Specialist Mohamed.ahmed@mtt.gov.bh 

Mr. Yousif Mohammed Malalla Aeronautical Communication Specilaist Yusuf.malalla@mtt.gov.bh 

Egypt 

Mr. Mohamed Ahmed Sultan Director of AMHS/AFTN network Mohamed.a.sultan@gmail.com 

Mr. Ibrahim Mohamed Elazeb  Technical Engineer Ibrahimelazb2010@gmail.com 

Mr. Essam Helmy Mohamed Cairo Communication Center Manager Cairo.comcenter@nansceg.net 
Essamhelmi07@hotmail.com 

Mr. Ahmed Fayez Ahmed Communication Officer ahmedfayez@windowslive.com 

Mr. Mohamed Abdel Hamid  Engineer - R&D specialist muhammad.abdelhamied@gmail.com 

Iran 

Mr. Ali Akbar Salehi Valojerdi Supervisor of AFTN/AMHS COM Centre ali.salehi@airport.ir 
akbarsalehi@gmail.com 

Mr. Seyed Mahmood Qazi Mirsaeed  Deputy of CNS/ATM system Department mirsaeed@airport.ir 

Mr. Alireza Mahdavisefat Head office of Aeronautical COM Infrastructure Mahdavi@airport.ir 

Jordan 

Mr. Yaser Mustafa Issa Ziad Chief Of AFS Engineering Division Yasser.Zayyad@carc.gov.jo 

Mrs. Lina Ahmad Yousef Abuawad AFTN/AMHS System Engineer lina.abuawwad@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Tamer Ahmad Alnabelsi ATM Specialist Tamer.al-nabulsi@carc.gov.jo 

Kuwait Mr. Hasan AL-Attar Communication Engineers ha.alattar@dgca.gov.kw 
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Oman 
Mrs. Hanaa Sultan Said Al-Maskari Chief of ATM HR hanaa@caa.gov.om 
Mr. Khaled Mohamed Reda Ahmed 
Eltanany CNS Safety Inspector Khaled.eltanany@caa.gov.om 

Qatar 

Mr. Umair Ahmed             Umair.Ahmed@caa.gov.qa 

Mr. Mehdi Sahbi Electronics Engineer Mehdi.Sahbi@caa.gov.qa 

Mr. Asiri Christo AIM Officer Asiri.Christo@caa.gov.qa 
Peliyagoda.cristo@caa.gov.qa 

Saudi Arabia 

Mr. Fahd Ali Almajed Communication Oerator falmajid@sans.com.sa 

 Mr. Tariq Abbas A Alsulaimani Computer Engineer tsulimani@sans.com.sa 

 Mr. Mohammed Khalban  Communication Operation Specialist  Mkhalban@sans.com.sa 

 Mr. Ali Aljabri  Com/Ops specialist  aaljabri@sans.com.sa 

 Mr. Mohammed A Al-Qarni  ATM – Training Communication  maalqarni@sans.com.sa 

 Mr. Ali Awad Aldahri  AIRSPAC Management & Planning - Aeronautical 
Communication Supervisor  adahri@sans.com.sa 

Mr. Faisal A Alzahrani Automation Engineering Supervisor fzahrani@sans.com.sa 

 Mr. Abdulaziz A AL-dahasi  COMM OPR  aaldahasi@sans.com.sa 

Syria Mr. Eng. Nadim Salim CNS Director at SCAA 
 Eng.nadim.salim@gmail.com 

UAE 
 Mrs. Hamda Mohammed Aamer Alshehhi  Aircraft Database Officer  halshehhi@szc.gcaa.ae 

 Mr. Hamad Mohamed ALMarzooqi  Communication Supervisor  hmalmarzooqi@szc.gcaa.ae 

Yemen 

Mr. Younis Al-Khader Director General of Air Navigation airnavcnsaden@gmail.com 

Mr. Mahmood A Razak Consultant of Director GENERAL of AIR Navigation mahmoodrazak50@gmail.com 

Mr. Abdullah Mohammed Boaseadh AIR Navigation CNS Manager abdullah.boaseadh@gmail.com 

Mr. Abdul Kareem Mana Nasher AIR Navigation AIS Manager kareemmana@gmail.com 
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Mr. Saleem Saleh Saleem AIR Navigation Safety Manager sal.nhd@gmail.com 

Mr. Ahmed Al-Kobati ANS Advisor CAMA570@yahoo.com 

ICAO-MID 
Mrs. Muna Alnadaf RO/CNS  malnadaf@icao.int 

Mrs. Hoda Gabriel Technical Assistant hgabriel@icao.int 
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